h Sh Call our friendly team on Weather Shop
Weather op 01243 558280 Ford Lane Business Park
Ford, West Sussex

BN18 0UZ
www.weathershop.co.uk

DISCONTINUED: Technoline TX96
Temperature & Humidity Sensor

Product Images

https://www.weathershop.co.uk/technoline-tx96-sensor 10/04/2024



https://www.weathershop.co.uk/technoline-tx96-sensor

Short Description

Additional/replacement sensor for use with various Technoline Weather Stations (see list below).

Description

The TX96 is only compatible with the following Technoline products:

WS6440
WS-9118

WS-6720
WS-6810
WS-6820
WS-6830
WS-6812
WS-6815
WS-6825
WS-6832

Additional Information

Promotion

Brand

Contents

Compatibility

Dimensions

Batteries

This product has been discontinued. See our full

range of Home Weather Forecast Stations
Technoline
1 x TX96 sensor

WS6440

WS-9118
WS-6720
WS-6810
WS-6820
WS-6830
WS-6812
WS-6815
WS-6825
WS-6832

49 x 38 x 113 mm

2 X AAA

https://www.weathershop.co.uk/technoline-tx96-sensor

10/04/2024


https://www.weathershop.co.uk/weather-stations/home-weather-stations/weather-forecaster
https://www.weathershop.co.uk/technoline-tx96-sensor

Additional Options

Batteries

2 x AAA Alkaline 1.5V Batteries

https://www.weathershop.co.uk/technoline-tx96-sensor

10/04/2024


https://www.weathershop.co.uk/technoline-tx96-sensor

