

DISCONTINUED: Technoline TX96 Temperature & Humidity Sensor

Product Images

Weather Shop



Short Description

Additional/replacement sensor for use with various Technoline Weather Stations (see list below).

Description

The TX96 is only compatible with the following Technoline products:

WS6440

WS-9118

WS-6720

WS-6810

WS-6820

WS-6830

WS-6812

WS-6815

WS-6825

WS-6832

Additional Information

Promotion	This product has been discontinued. See our full range of Home Weather Forecast Stations
Brand	Technoline
Contents	1 x TX96 sensor
Compatibility	WS-6440 WS-9118 WS-6720 WS-6810 WS-6820 WS-6830 WS-6812 WS-6815 WS-6825 WS-6832
Dimensions	49 x 38 x 113 mm
Batteries	2 x AAA

Additional Options

Batteries

2 x AAA Alkaline 1.5V Batteries